Undergraduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Graduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Professional

Law

MD Program

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Subtotal

All Levels
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Total

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Full and Part-Time Enrollment
Spring/Summer 2015 - 2019

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19 2018-19
Part Time Part Time PartTime PartTime PartTime Difference % Change

867 1,042 1,029 1,070 987 -83 -7.8%
457 427 396 455 483 28 6.2%
840 885 1,011 1,018 1,006 -12 -1.2%
481 526 458 470 458 -12 -2.6%
3,327 3,086 3,041 3,107 3,032 -241 -7.8%
70 72 115 112 144 32 28.6%
126 128 131 121 122 1 0.8%
93 99 74 69 70 1 1.4%
6,261 6,265 6,255 6,422 6,302 -120 -1.9%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19 2018-19
Part Time Part Time Part Time PartTime Part Time Difference % Change

4 7 3 8 5 166.7%
28 40 27 15 26 11 73.3%
66 70 71 40 43 3 7.5%
5 6 9 10 1 11.1%
1 1 3 0 -
5 1 1 1 1 0 0.0%
0 -
17 27 36 21 15 -6 -28.6%
33 25 19 15 16 1 6.7%
2 1 2 5 1 -4 -80.0%
15 15 12 4 7 3 75.0%
2 3 1 4 1 -3 -75.0%
170 192 185 117 128 11 9.4%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19 2018-19
Part Time Part Time Part Time PartTime PartTime Difference % Change

99 55 76 73 77 4 5.5%
0 -

137 184 2 3 3 -

236 239 78 73 80 7 9.6%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19 2018-19
Part Time Part Time Part Time PartTime PartTime Difference % Change

867 1,046 1,036 1,073 995 -78 -7.3%
485 467 423 470 509 39 8.3%
906 955 1,082 1,058 1,049 -9 -0.9%
482 531 464 479 468 -11 -2.3%
1 1 3 0 -
5 1 1 1 1 0 0.0%
99 55 76 73 77 4 5.5%
3,344 3,113 3,077 3,128 3,047 -81 -2.6%
33 25 19 15 16 1 6.7%
72 73 117 117 145 28 23.9%
278 327 145 125 132 7 5.6%
95 102 75 73 71 -2 -2.7%

6,667 6,696 6,518 6,612 6,510 -102 -1.5%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19
Full Time FullTime FullTime FullTime Full Time Difference
109 157 163 170 176 6
35 51 49 42 59 17
89 132 115 111 100 -11
43 34 39 32 32 0
350 351 322 338 339 -241
35 48 71 69 72 3
42 45 32 32 17 -15
6 17 5 5 5 0
709 835 796 799 800 1
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19
Full Time Full Time Full Time Full Time Full Time Difference
467 709 861 968 959 -9
823 757 858 756 741 -15
485 631 557 461 402 -59
57 64 62 50 46 -4
10 16 16 15 20 5
257 259 253 236 263 27
11 3 3 5 3 -2
466 455 386 391 446 55
183 189 194 178 184 6
288 263 314 310 331 21
297 305 322 329 321 -8
393 397 374 384 381 -3
3,737 4,048 4,200 4,083 4,097 14
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19
Full Time Full Time FullTime Full Time Full Time Difference
62 87 65 57 64 7
1 -1
130 84 286 301 283 -18
192 171 351 359 347 -12
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018-19
Full Time FullTime FullTime Full Time Full Time Difference
576 866 1,024 1,138 1,135 -3
858 808 907 798 800 2
574 763 672 572 502 -70
100 98 101 82 78 -4
10 16 16 15 20 5
257 259 253 236 263 27
73 90 68 62 67 5
816 806 708 729 785 56
183 189 194 179 184 5
323 311 385 379 403 24
469 434 640 662 621 -41
399 414 379 389 386 -3
4,638 5,054 5,347 5,241 5,244 3

2018-19
% Change
3.5%
40.5%
-9.9%
0.0%
-71.3%
4.3%
-46.9%
0.0%
0.1%

2018-19
% Change
-0.9%
-2.0%
-12.8%
-8.0%
33.3%
11.4%
-40.0%
14.1%
3.4%
6.8%
-2.4%
-0.8%
0.3%

2018-19
% Change
12.3%
-100.0%
-6.0%
-3.3%

2018-19
% Change
-0.3%
0.3%
-12.2%
-4.9%
33.3%
11.4%
8.1%
7.7%
2.8%
6.3%
-6.2%
-0.8%
0.1%



